
Merici School Run AM Shift

Time Direction Street/Location Stop No

6:54 Action Stop - Duggan after Beckett 1668
Right Outtrim 

Left Were

Left Johnson 

6:58 Action Stop - Calwell Park & Ride 1091

Right Ashley

Left McBryde

Right Comie 

7:04 Action Stop - Erindale Bus Station 1172

Left Sternberg

Left (2nd) Wheeler 

Right Fincham

Left Athlon

Right Drakeford

Left O'Halloran 

Right Boddington

Straight Marconi 

7:18 Action Stop - Marconi Cr Opp Kambah Village 1343

Left Inkster

Right Sulwood

Left Athlon

Left Beasley

Left Hodgson

7:25 Action Stop - Hodgson Cres after Brinsmead 2054

Left Macfarland

Left Eggleston

Left Hindmarsh

Left Badimara

Right Namajira

7:35 Action  Stop - Namatjira Dr Opp Mirinjani Village 2690

Left Streeton

Right Darwinia

7:40 Action Stop - Darwinia Terrace after Perry Dr 2155

Left Hindmarsh

Right Eucumbene

7:45 Action Stop -Eucumbene Dr after Hindmarsh Dr 2137

Right Renmark



Left Burrinjuck

7:47 Action Stop - Burrinjuk opp Duff Shops 2134

Left Jindabyne

Left Warragamba

7:50 Action Stop - Opp Warragambo Ave before Eucumbene 2565

Right Eucumbene

Right Cotter

Left Steve Irwin

Right John Gorton

7:56 Action Stop - John Gorton Dr after Fred Daly 2810

7:57 Action Stop - John Gorton Dr after Harold White 2812

Right McCulloch

8:04 Action Stop - McCulloch St after Morgan Cr 2012

Right Carruthers 

8:07 Action Stop -Carruthers St after Nelson Pl 2026

Left Theodore

8:10 Action Stop - Theodore St after Cutrin PS N/A

Left Yarra Glen

CONTINUE Adelaide Ave/Commonwealth Ave/Northbourne

Right Ipima 

Right Wise

8:30 Merici College (Wise St Bus Bay) N/A



Time Direction Street/Location Stop No.
15:35 Run Start Meric College (Wise St Bus Bays - Opposite Oval) n/a

Right Henty 
Left Torrens
Right Girraween
Left Northbourne
Cont Commonwealth
Cont Capital Cir
Cont Adelaide
Right Carruthers
Left Theodore
Right Carruthers
Left Throsell
Right Dunstan
Left McCulloch
Left Cotter
Cont John Gorton
Left Steve Irwin
Right Cotter
Left Eucumbene
Left Warragamba
Right Jindabyne
Right Burrinjuck
Left Dixon
Right Blackwood
Right Mulley
Right Streeton
Left Namatjira
Left Hindmarsh
Right Badimara
Right Namatjira
Left Bunbury
Right Fremantle
Left Streeton
Right Darwinia
Left Rafferty
Right Perry
Left Namatjira
Right Hindmarsh
Right Egglestone
Right MacFarland
Right Hodgson
Right Beasley
Right Athlon

Merici College PM School Run



Right Sulwood
Left Inkster
Right Marconi/Boddington
Left O'Halloran
Right Drakeford
Left Athlon
Right Fincham
Left Wheeler
Right Sternberg
Right Comrie
Left McBryde
Right Ashley
Right Johnson/Woodcock
Right Tharwa
Left Pocket
Left Box Hill
Right Tharwa
Right Tharwa
Left Duggan
Right Outtrim
Left Were
Right Johnson
Left Clift
Right Deamer
Right Heagney
Finish ACTION Stop - Heagney CR after 2nd Couchman Cr 1136


	Merici College School Bus Route AM
	Merici College School Bus Route PM

